

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-22-2018 2018 HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SARVER PAVING CO. P.O. BOX 310 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	1	HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO										
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL					
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 78 KENNARD ROAD (LAFAYETTE RD. TO TOWNSHIP LINE													
422	3224	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$8,382.40	\$2.05	\$6,609.20	\$1.50	\$4,836.00	\$3.85	\$12,412.40	\$2.47
422	107	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$2,354.00	\$18.00	\$1,926.00	\$35.00	\$3,745.00	\$13.50	\$1,444.50	\$22.17
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$568.00	\$568.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$592.67
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$11,536.40		\$9,185.20		\$9,149.00		\$14,416.90	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 139 LODI ROAD (S.W. DEAD END TO CRAWFORD ROAD													
422	1034	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$2,688.40	\$2.05	\$2,119.70	\$1.50	\$1,551.00	\$4.45	\$4,601.30	\$2.67
422	39	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$858.00	\$18.00	\$702.00	\$35.00	\$1,365.00	\$22.00	\$858.00	\$25.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$308.33
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$4,346.40		\$3,071.70		\$3,141.00		\$5,909.30	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 176 MOSS ROAD (3000' WEST TO CONGRESS ROAD													
422	2490	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$6,474.00	\$2.05	\$5,104.50	\$1.50	\$3,735.00	\$3.85	\$9,586.50	\$2.47
422	93	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$2,046.00	\$18.00	\$1,674.00	\$35.00	\$3,255.00	\$12.50	\$1,162.50	\$21.83
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$555.00	\$555.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$535.00
Subtotal Proposal No.3						\$9,320.00		\$7,278.50		\$7,545.00		\$11,299.00	
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 152 CEMETERY ROAD (WILLOW ROAD TO TOWNSHIP LINE													
422	3084	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$8,018.40	\$2.05	\$6,322.20	\$1.50	\$4,626.00	\$3.75	\$11,565.00	\$2.43
422	116	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$2,552.00	\$18.00	\$2,088.00	\$35.00	\$4,060.00	\$10.00	\$1,160.00	\$21.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$645.00	\$645.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$581.67
Subtotal Proposal No.4						\$11,370.40		\$9,010.20		\$9,331.00		\$13,225.00	
Grand Total Proposals 1-4						\$36,573.20		\$28,545.60		\$29,166.00		\$44,850.20	